DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED ELECTION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids The The Liberal The New The Bloc Green Party Or some Nothing
Conservative Party Democratic  Québécois other party  short of an
Party Party (NDP) (BQ) unforeseen
emergency
could stop
Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included 804 100 79 58 308 184 75 199 135 208 161 208 596 257 284 188 42 29 4 555
Weighted 776 103 80 55 302 185 52 224 144 186 126 199 577 258 254 190 45 26 4 513
The Conservative Party 258 42 50 25 107 16 17 62 50 66 52 69 189 258 - - - - - 177
33% 41% 63% 45% 36% 9% 33% 28% 34% 36% 41% 34% 33% 100% - - - - - 34%
E* ADEF* E* E E* G QRS * ** **
The Liberal Party 254 25 12 17 102 69 28 61 44 66 49 56 198 - 254 - - - - 172
33% 25% 16% 31% 34% 37% 54% 27% 30% 35% 39% 28% 34% - 100% - - - - 33%
* * * B B ABCDE* G PRS * ** **
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 190 28 13 11 81 52 5 72 40 42 14 53 137 - - 190 - - - 121
24% 27% 16% 20% 27% 28% 10% 32% 27% 23% 11% 27% 24% - - 100% - - - 24%
F* * * F 3 * ) ) ) PQs * [T [T
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 45 - - - - 45 - 13 8 7 9 14 31 - - - 45 - - 23
6% - - - - 24% - 6% 6% 4% 7% 7% 5% - - - 100% - - 5%
* * * ABCDF * PQR* o o
Green Party 26 7 4 2 11 * 1 13 3 4 2 7 18 - - - - 26 - 17
3% 7% 5% 4% 4% * 3% 6% 2% 2% 2% 4% 3% - - - - 100% - 3%
£* £* £* 3 * * o [T
Or some other party 4 1 - - 1 2 - 2 - - - 1 3 - - - - - 4 3
1% 1% - - * 1% - 1% - - - * 1% - - - - - 100% 1%
* * * * * *x *x

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. If an election were held tomorrow, which of the following best describes how committed you are to actually go out and vote?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED ELECTION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids The The Liberal The New The Bloc Green Party Or some Nothing
Conservative Party Democratic  Québécois other party  short of an
Party Party (NDP) [(:e}] unforeseen
emergency
could stop
Base: All Respondents 1014 127 105 70 379 234 99 267 170 250 177 267 747 257 284 188 42 29 4 610
Weighted 1014 136 108 66 389 244 72 312 185 230 137 258 756 258 254 190 45 26 4 570
Nothing short of an unforeseen emergency 570 92 50 39 229 129 31 148 115 139 92 124 445 177 172 121 23 17 3 570
could stop me from getting to the voting booth 56% 67% 47% 59% 59% 53% 43% 47% 62% 61% 67% 48% 59% 69% 68% 64% 51% 65% 86% 100%
and casting mv vote BEF* * * BF * G G G K N * ** **
I would do my best to vote, but sometimes 232 23 29 18 93 54 15 75 39 49 34 74 158 57 58 53 12 7 - -
things get in the way 23% 17% 27% 28% 24% 22% 20% 24% 21% 21% 25% 29% 21% 22% 23% 28% 27% 28% - -
* * * * L * o o
| might vote, but | won't make a special effort 90 9 13 4 23 29 12 37 11 19 6 25 65 15 18 11 3 2 1 -
to do so 9% 7% 12% 7% 6% 12% 17% 12% 6% 8% 4% 10% 9% 6% 7% 6% 7% 7% 14% -
* * * D AD* ) * *x *x
| probably won't vote 46 5 9 2 17 9 4 15 12 9 1 17 29 6 3 4 3 - - -
5% 3% 9% 3% 4% 4% 5% 5% 6% 4% 1% 6% 4% 2% 1% 2% 6% - - -
* * * * N a* o o
I definitely won't vote 77 8 6 2 26 23 11 37 8 14 4 18 59 2 3 1 4 - - -
8% 6% 5% 4% 7% 10% 15% 12% 4% 6% 3% 7% 8% 1% 1% * 9% - - -
* * * ABCD* HIJ PQR* ** **
Top2Box (Would vote) 802 114 79 57 323 183 46 223 155 188 126 199 603 234 230 174 35 24 3 570
79% 84% 74% 86% 83% 75% 63% 72% 84% 82% 92% 77% 80% 91% 91% 92% 78% 93% 86% 100%
F* * F* EF * G G GHI S S S * ** **
MiddleBox (Might vote) 90 9 13 4 23 29 12 37 11 19 6 25 65 15 18 11 3 2 1 -
9% 7% 12% 7% 6% 12% 17% 12% 6% 8% 4% 10% 9% 6% 7% 6% 7% 7% 14% -
* * * D AD* N * o o
Low2Box (Would not vote) 123 13 15 5 43 32 14 52 20 23 5 34 88 9 6 5 7 - - -
12% 9% 14% 7% 11% 13% 20% 17% 11% 10% 4% 13% 12% 3% 2% 3% 15% - - -
* * * ACD* J J J PQR* ** **

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. Is the Fair Elections Act something you've been following very closely, somewhat closely, not very closely or not at all?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED ELECTION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids The The Liberal The New The Bloc Green Party Or some Nothing
Conservative Party Democratic  Québécois other party  short of an
Party Party (NDP) [(:e}] unforeseen
emergency
could stop
A B C D E F G H | J K L P Q R S T U \
Base: All Respondents 1014 127 105 70 379 234 99 267 170 250 177 267 747 257 284 188 42 29 4 610
Weighted 1014 136 108 66 389 244 72 312 185 230 137 258 756 258 254 190 45 26 4 570
Very closely 57 7 3 5 30 8 5 17 14 9 11 14 44 15 24 11 1 2 1 46
6% 5% 2% 8% 8% 3% 6% 5% 8% 4% 8% 5% 6% 6% 10% 6% 2% 7% 24% 8%
* * * 3 * * *x o
Somewhat closely 174 30 17 19 69 26 13 44 31 45 27 44 130 55 53 37 6 7 - 130
17% 22% 16% 28% 18% 11% 19% 14% 17% 20% 20% 17% 17% 21% 21% 20% 13% 27% - 23%
E* * E* E * * *x *x
Not very closely 354 54 35 18 143 74 29 111 55 77 54 81 272 112 95 57 13 8 2 225
35% 40% 33% 28% 37% 30% 40% 36% 30% 33% 40% 32% 36% 43% 38% 30% 28% 29% 51% 39%
* * * * R * *x *x
Not at all 429 46 53 23 147 136 25 140 85 99 45 119 311 75 81 85 26 9 1 170
42% 33% 49% 35% 38% 56% 35% 45% 46% 43% 33% 46% 41% 29% 32% 45% 57% 36% 24% 30%
* A* * ACDF * ] ] PQ PQ* ** **
Top2Box (Very/ Somewhat closely) 231 36 20 24 99 34 18 61 46 54 38 58 173 71 77 48 7 9 1 175
23% 27% 18% 37% 25% 14% 25% 20% 25% 24% 28% 22% 23% 27% 30% 25% 15% 35% 24% 31%
E* * BE* E E* * *x o
Low2Box (Not very closely/ Not at all) 783 100 88 42 290 210 54 251 139 176 99 200 583 187 177 142 38 17 3 394
77% 73% 82% 63% 75% 86% 75% 80% 75% 76% 72% 78% 77% 73% 70% 75% 85% 65% 76% 69%
* c* * ACDF * * *x *x

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4. One aspect of the new Elections Act is that unless someone can prove their identity and address on election day they will not be allowed to vote. There are 39 different pieces of ID ranging from a driver's license to a utility bill that qualify as valid proof of identity and address. In your view, is it reasonable or unreasonable to require
someone to prove their identity and address before they are allowed to vote?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED ELECTION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids The The Liberal The New The Bloc Green Party Or some Nothing
Conservative Party Democratic  Québécois other party  short of an
Party Party (NDP) [(:e}] unforeseen
emergency
could stop
A B C D E F G H | J K L P Q R S T U \
Base: All Respondents 1014 127 105 70 379 234 99 267 170 250 177 267 747 257 284 188 42 29 4 610
Weighted 1014 136 108 66 389 244 72 312 185 230 137 258 756 258 254 190 45 26 4 570
Very reasonable 660 87 71 41 252 166 42 187 125 157 98 174 486 206 170 112 30 12 - 412
65% 64% 66% 62% 65% 68% 58% 60% 67% 68% 71% 68% 64% 80% 67% 59% 67% 45% - 72%
* * * * G QR * *x [T
Somewhat reasonable 217 29 26 16 77 52 18 75 45 45 28 57 160 37 52 52 10 8 3 106
21% 21% 24% 24% 20% 21% 25% 24% 25% 20% 20% 22% 21% 14% 20% 27% 23% 30% 76% 19%
* * * * P * o o
Not very reasonable 79 8 4 5 36 15 10 28 8 17 4 17 62 10 19 14 1 3 - 26
8% 6% 3% 8% 9% 6% 14% 9% 5% 7% 3% 6% 8% 4% 7% 7% 2% 10% - 5%
* * * BE* ) * *x [T
Not at all reasonable 58 12 7 4 23 10 2 22 7 11 7 10 49 5 13 12 4 4 1 26
6% 9% 6% 6% 6% 4% 2% 7% 4% 5% 5% 4% 6% 2% 5% 7% 9% 14% 24% 5%
* * * * P p* o o
Top2Box (Very/ Somewhat reasonable) 877 116 97 56 329 218 60 262 170 202 126 232 646 243 222 164 40 19 3 518
87% 85% 90% 85% 85% 89% 84% 84% 92% 88% 92% 90% 85% 94% 87% 86% 90% 75% 76% 91%
* * * * G G QR * *x *x
Low2Box (Not very/ Not at all reasonable) 137 20 10 10 60 26 12 50 15 28 11 26 111 15 32 26 5 6 1 52
13% 15% 10% 15% 15% 11% 16% 16% 8% 12% 8% 10% 15% 6% 13% 14% 10% 25% 24% 9%
* * * * H P P * *x *x

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5. Under the old Elections Act, someone without proper ID was allowed to vote if another person who was qualified to vote signed an oath on election day saying that the person without ID was who they said they were. This process is called vouching. Under the new Elections Act vouching will no longer be allowed. In your view, is it
acceptable or unacceptable to eliminate vouching and require voters to personally prove their identity and address before they are allowed to vote?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED ELECTION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids The The Liberal The New The Bloc Green Party Or some Nothing
Conservative Party Democratic  Québécois other party  short of an
Party Party (NDP) [(:e}] unforeseen
emergency
could stop
A B C D E F G H | J K L P Q R S T U \
Base: All Respondents 1014 127 105 70 379 234 99 267 170 250 177 267 747 257 284 188 42 29 4 610
Weighted 1014 136 108 66 389 244 72 312 185 230 137 258 756 258 254 190 45 26 4 570
Very acceptable 434 49 50 32 167 116 20 147 72 99 64 124 310 151 105 78 20 2 2 270
43% 36% 46% 48% 43% 47% 28% 47% 39% 43% 47% 48% 41% 59% 41% 41% 45% 7% 61% 47%
* F* F* 3 3 * QR * *x *x
Somewhat acceptable 277 43 28 12 95 72 26 82 56 59 37 80 196 65 64 47 15 8 - 141
27% 31% 26% 18% 24% 30% 36% 26% 31% 26% 27% 31% 26% 25% 25% 25% 34% 30% - 25%
* * * cD* * o o
Somewhat unacceptable 175 22 15 12 82 31 12 53 31 39 17 34 141 25 50 40 3 8 1 94
17% 16% 14% 19% 21% 13% 17% 17% 17% 17% 13% 13% 19% 10% 20% 21% 7% 31% 14% 16%
* * * 3 * P P * *x *x
Not at all acceptable 129 22 14 10 44 25 13 30 25 33 19 20 109 16 35 25 6 8 1 65
13% 16% 13% 15% 11% 10% 19% 10% 14% 14% 14% 8% 14% 6% 14% 13% 14% 33% 24% 11%
* * * * K P P * *x o
Top2Box (Very/ Somewhat acceptable) 710 91 78 44 263 188 46 229 128 158 101 204 506 216 169 125 36 9 2 411
70% 67% 73% 66% 68% 77% 64% 73% 69% 69% 74% 79% 67% 84% 67% 66% 79% 36% 61% 72%
* * * DF * L QR * o o
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Not at all acceptable) 304 45 29 22 126 56 26 83 57 72 36 54 250 41 85 65 9 16 2 159
30% 33% 27% 34% 32% 23% 36% 27% 31% 31% 26% 21% 33% 16% 33% 34% 21% 64% 39% 28%
* * * 3 £* K p P * *x *x

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6. [Eliminating vouching will unfairly take the vote away from people like students and the poor who may have a harder time proving where they live.]

Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED ELECTION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids The The Liberal The New TheBloc  GreenParty  Orsome Nothing
Conservative Party Democratic  Québécois other party  short of an
Party Party (NDP) (8Q) unforeseen
emergency
could stop
Base: All Respondents 1014 127 105 70 379 234 99 267 170 250 177 267 747 257 284 188 42 29 4 610
Weighted
Eliminating vouching will unfairly take the vote
away from people like students and the poor
who may have a harder time proving where
thev live
Strongly agree 32 15 16 19 46 13 10
21% 24% 14% 25% 20% 22% 26% 23% 21% 20% 16% 17% 22% 8% 25% 28% 29% 39% 24% 22%
* * * * P P p* *x *x
Somewhat agree 310 40 36 19 129 61 26 100 59 69 35 85 225 69 79 60 11 8 2 150
31% 29% 33% 29% 33% 25% 35% 32% 32% 30% 25% 33% 30% 27% 31% 32% 25% 29% 51% 26%
* * * * * *x *x
Somewhat disagree 283 36 27 13 108 83 14 76 51 70 38 71 212 78 66 44 16 6 - 154
28% 27% 26% 20% 28% 34% 20% 24% 27% 30% 28% 27% 28% 30% 26% 23% 35% 24% - 27%
* * * CF * * o [T
Strongly disagree 209 28 29 17 75 46 13 64 36 46 42 58 151 89 44 33 5 2 1 139
21% 20% 27% 26% 19% 19% 18% 20% 20% 20% 31% 22% 20% 35% 17% 17% 11% 7% 24% 24%
* * * * GHI QRS * o o
Top2Box (Agree) 523 72 51 36 205 115 44 173 98 115 57 129 394 91 144 114 24 18 3 277
52% 53% 47% 54% 53% 47% 62% 55% 53% 50% 41% 50% 52% 35% 57% 60% 54% 69% 76% 49%
* * * E* N P P p* *x *x
Low2Box (Disagree) 491 64 57 30 184 129 28 139 87 115 80 129 363 167 110 76 21 8 1 293
48% 47% 53% 46% 47% 53% 38% 45% 47% 50% 59% 50% 48% 65% 43% 40% 46% 31% 24% 51%
* * * 3 * G QRs * *x o

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/LLM/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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7. [Requiring voters to personally prove who they are and where they live is essential to eliminating potential fraud in our election system.]

Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED ELECTION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids The The Liberal The New TheBloc  GreenParty  Orsome Nothing
Conservative Party Democratic  Québécois other party  short of an
Party Party (NDP) (8Q) unforeseen
emergency
could stop
Base: All Respondents 1014 127 105 70 379 234 99 267 170 250 177 267 747 257 284 188 42 29 4 610
Weighted
Requiring voters to personally prove who they
are and where they live is essential to
eliminating potential fraud in our election
system
Strongly agree 126 93
55% 47% 58% 49% 52% 66% 45% 54% 55% 55% 58% 58% 54% 71% 52% 49% 57% 30% 61% 60%
* * * ACDF * QR * *x *x
Somewhat agree 304 41 28 22 125 57 30 88 59 68 39 73 230 57 79 62 15 10 1 150
30% 30% 26% 34% 32% 23% 41% 28% 32% 29% 28% 28% 30% 22% 31% 32% 34% 39% 14% 26%
* * * E BE* P P * *x o
Somewhat disagree 99 23 15 5 36 13 7 30 15 31 11 24 76 11 25 22 2 5 - 46
10% 17% 14% 7% 9% 5% 10% 10% 8% 13% 8% 9% 10% 4% 10% 11% 3% 19% - 8%
DE* £* * * P P * o [T
Strongly disagree 58 8 3 7 25 13 3 24 9 6 8 12 45 5 19 14 2 3 1 33
6% 6% 2% 10% 6% 5% 4% 8% 5% 3% 6% 5% 6% 2% 7% 7% 5% 12% 24% 6%
* * * * | P P * % o
Top2Box (Agree) 857 104 90 55 329 217 62 258 161 193 118 222 635 241 210 154 41 18 3 490
84% 77% 83% 83% 85% 89% 86% 83% 87% 84% 86% 86% 84% 94% 83% 81% 91% 68% 76% 86%
* * * A * QR * *x *x
Low2Box (Disagree) 157 32 18 11 60 27 10 54 24 37 19 36 121 16 44 36 4 8 1 79
16% 23% 17% 17% 15% 11% 14% 17% 13% 16% 14% 14% 16% 6% 17% 19% 9% 32% 24% 14%
£* * * * P P * *x *x

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/LLM/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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8. [Eliminating vouching is really just a scheme by the Harper Conservatives to disqualify people who would vote against them from voting in the next federal election.]

Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED ELECTION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids The The Liberal The New TheBloc  GreenParty  Orsome Nothing
Conservative Party Democratic  Québécois other party  short of an
Party Party (NDP) (8Q) unforeseen
emergency
could stop
Base: All Respondents 1014 127 105 70 379 234 99 267 170 250 177 267 747 257 284 188 42 29 4 610
Weighted
Eliminating vouching is really just a scheme by
the Harper Conservatives to disqualify people
who would vote against them from voting in
the next federal election.
Strongly agree 5 9
15% 14% 9% 25% 15% 14% 23% 18% 16% 15% 10% 14% 16% 4% 23% 25% 12% 36% 24% 17%
* * B* B* P P * *x o
Somewhat agree 236 35 23 10 94 53 20 74 37 51 23 70 166 24 63 53 13 8 2 103
23% 26% 22% 16% 24% 22% 28% 24% 20% 22% 17% 27% 22% 9% 25% 28% 30% 32% 51% 18%
* * * * P P p* *x *x
Somewhat disagree 283 38 28 19 97 82 19 77 56 69 43 54 230 55 70 56 15 4 - 150
28% 28% 26% 28% 25% 34% 27% 25% 30% 30% 31% 21% 30% 21% 28% 29% 34% 16% - 26%
* * * D * K * o o
Strongly disagree 339 44 46 21 139 74 16 104 62 76 57 99 240 169 62 35 11 4 1 221
33% 33% 43% 31% 36% 30% 22% 33% 34% 33% 41% 38% 32% 66% 24% 18% 25% 16% 24% 39%
* F* * 3 * QRS * o *x
Top2Box (Agree) 392 54 33 27 153 88 37 131 67 86 38 105 286 33 122 99 19 17 3 199
39% 39% 31% 41% 39% 36% 52% 42% 36% 37% 28% 41% 38% 13% 48% 52% 41% 68% 76% 35%
* * * BE* ) P P p* *x *x
Low2Box (Disagree) 622 82 74 39 236 156 35 181 118 145 99 152 470 224 132 91 26 8 1 371
61% 61% 69% 59% 61% 64% 48% 58% 64% 63% 72% 59% 62% 87% 52% 48% 59% 32% 24% 65%
* F* * F * G QRS * o o

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O,P/Q/R/S/T/U\
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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